

(-11)

STATEMENT

PAGE-

BOOK 17 PAGE 260

ACCOUNT SOUTHLAND PRCP- 27 STRATION PLACE
55052-3 GRP 773 232 5301

0260

DATE	DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT NO.	REFERENCE	PURCHASES	PAYMENTS	BALANCE
This is a Three Part Copy of Your Ledger Account.		BALANCE FORWARD				
FEB 6		55,052	13,845	1,163.18		1,163.18
FEB 16		55,052	13,846	2,233.08		3,396.26
FEB 19		55,052	15,076	1,736.59		5,132.85
FEB 25		55,052	15,768	1,408.32		6,541.17
FEB 27		55,052	16,572	143.00		6,684.17
MAR 2		55,052	15,983	387.95		7,072.12
MAR 4		55,052	16,547	1,203.28		8,275.40
MAR 6		55,052	17,444	203.79		8,479.19
MAR 7		55,052	16,587	346.32		8,825.51
MAR 8		55,052	16,598	73.32		
MAR 8		55,052	17,526	70.20		
MAR 8		55,052	987	46.40		8,922.63
MAR 9		55,052	16,586	641.42		9,564.05
MAR 15		55,052	17,564	336.96		
MAR 15		55,052	16,567	1,906.90		
MAR 15		55,052	16,593	1123		11,619.14
MAR 15		55,052	18,567	1,906.90		
MAR 15		55,052	18,567	1,966.90		11,679.14
MAR 18		55,052	18,320	39.00		11,918.14
MAR 19		55,052	18,739	76.91		11,995.05
MAR 19		55,052	18,478	484.80		12,479.85
MAR 19	SG	55,052		76.30		12,556.15
MAR 31		55,052	20,119	305.10		12,861.25
APR 5		55,052	20,353	407.21		
APR 5		55,052	20,117	391.89		13,660.35
APR 6		55,052	1,062	475.20		13,612.83
APR 8		55,052	19,694	97.24		
APR 8		55,052	19,697	1,203.28		14,913.35
APR 23		55,052	22,964	60.60		14,993.95
APR 23	SS	55,052		187.63		15,181.58
MAY 4		55,052	23,271	29.07		15,210.65
MAY 7		55,052	22,915	159.53		15,370.18

ALL CHARGES AND CREDITS AFTER 25th WILL APPEAR ON NEXT MONTH'S STATEMENT
ALL ACCOUNTS ARE DUE AND PAYABLE BY THE 10th OF THE MONTH.

THE LAST AMOUNT
IN THIS COLUMN
IS YOUR BALANCE

4328 RV-2